
5K results 1 M results

Watermelon Days *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions

Event: 5K Run
Date: Friday, August 02, 2019

Location: Atkins, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10 mph & 82°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing,
LLC

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Eli Miller, M21 Van Horne, IA 17:44 5:42/M
2 2 1 M14 Patrick Gorkow, M19 Van Horne, IA 18:15 5:52/M
3 3 2 M14 Lukas Lamparek, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 18:27 5:56/M
4 4 3 M14 Bennett Gorkow, M18 Van Horne, IA 19:25 6:15/M
5 5 4 M14 Trey Schulte, M14 Amana, IA 19:46 6:22/M
6 6 5 M14 Drew Lange, M17 Atkins, IA 19:54 6:24/M
7 7 1 JRM Jacob Bruns, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:02 6:27/M
8 1 1 OVF Jessie Clark, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:24 6:34/M
9 8 6 M14 Craig Morris, M16 Van Horne, IA 20:45 6:41/M
10 9 2 JRM Brick Kabela, M13 North Liberty, IA 20:55 6:44/M
11 2 1 JRF Jaida Lyons, F13 Atkins, IA 21:04 6:47/M
12 10 7 M14 Tristan West, M15 Atkins, IA 21:46 7:00/M
13 3 1 F20 Morgan Barnard, F21 Keystone, IA 22:02 7:06/M
14 11 8 M14 Brady Ellis, M17 Newhall, IA 22:25 7:13/M
15 12 1 M50 Dan Balvin, M53 Belle Plaine, IA 22:31 7:15/M
16 13 9 M14 Nicson Franck, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:37 7:17/M
17 14 3 JRM Isaac Morris, M13 Van Horne, IA 22:42 7:18/M
18 4 1 F14 Abby Rinderknecht, F15 Atkins, IA 22:57 7:23/M
19 15 10 M14 Jaren Jones, M17 Atkins, IA 23:02 7:25/M
20 16 1 M20 David Parris, M25 Atkins, IA 23:09 7:27/M
21 5 2 F14 Paige King, F18 Vinton, IA 23:17 7:30/M
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22 6 3 F14
Grace Schneiderman,

F14
Davenport, IA 23:37 7:36/M

23 7 1 F30 Carrie Sayer, F30 Belle Plaine, IA 23:46 7:39/M
24 17 1 M40 Brian King, M48 Vinton, IA 23:57 7:43/M
25 18 4 JRM Luke Lange, M12 Atkins, IA 24:14 7:48/M
26 8 4 F14 Hailee Ricklefs, F16 Atkins, IA 24:20 7:50/M
27 19 2 M40 Eric Silbaugh, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:23 7:51/M
28 20 1 M30 Chad Schwarting, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:27 7:52/M
29 9 1 F40 Deidre Nims, F43 Robins, IA 24:31 7:53/M
30 10 2 JRF Abigail Jones, F12 Atkins, IA 24:35 7:55/M
31 21 2 M50 Randy Schultz, M57 Atkins, IA 24:37 7:55/M
32 22 2 M30 Scott Sayre, M38 Belle Plaine, IA 24:43 7:57/M
33 23 3 M50 Craig Brophy, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:52 8:00/M
34 24 11 M14 Brandon Schultz, M14 Atkins, IA 25:07 8:05/M
35 25 3 M40 Chris Nims, M42 Robins, IA 25:09 8:06/M
36 26 4 M50 Calvin Wolter, M59 Newhall, IA 25:14 8:07/M
37 11 2 F40 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F48 Swisher, IA 25:30 8:12/M
38 27 5 JRM Eli Kupka, M12 Van Horne, IA 25:38 8:15/M
39 28 1 M60 Dave Martin, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:43 8:17/M
40 29 1 M70 Tom Wolfe, M71 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:46 8:17/M
41 30 6 JRM Marcus Ricklefs, M13 Atkins, IA 25:46 8:18/M
42 12 2 F20 Sydney Robertson, F22 Shellsburg, IA 26:27 8:31/M
43 31 3 M30 Jason Reuter, M36 Atkins, IA 26:35 8:33/M
44 32 12 M14 Eben Ellis, M16 Newhall, IA 26:50 8:38/M
45 13 3 JRF Alexis Nims, F10 Robins, IA 26:55 8:40/M
46 33 2 M60 Kevin Rice, M60 Atkins, IA 27:03 8:42/M
47 34 7 JRM Trevor Willett, M13 Oskaloosa, IA 27:20 8:48/M
48 14 3 F20 Devyn Krug, F28 Atkins, IA 27:36 8:53/M
49 35 4 M40 Brent Shaw, M48 Atkins, IA 27:37 8:53/M
50 36 4 M30 Nick Maiers, M39 Atkins, IA 27:39 8:54/M
51 37 5 M50 Rick Robertson, M58 Shellsburg, IA 27:58 9:00/M
52 15 3 F40 Renee Lyons, F48 Atkins, IA 28:07 9:03/M
53 38 5 M40 Jeremy Schwake, M45 Atkins, IA 28:15 9:06/M
54 39 6 M40 Jeremy Moser, M44 Marion, IA 28:37 9:13/M
55 40 6 M50 Rob Hursh, M54 Fairfax, IA 28:58 9:19/M
56 41 8 JRM Kai McDonald, M7 Atkins, IA 29:05 9:22/M

57 42 9 JRM
Jackson Kleinmeyer,

M13
Atkins, IA 29:07 9:22/M

58 16 5 F14 Emma Schwake, F14 Atkins, IA 29:09 9:23/M
59 17 6 F14 Gwen King, F14 Vinton, IA 29:19 9:26/M
60 43 10 JRM Caleb Gessner, M13 Newhall, IA 29:40 9:33/M
61 18 4 JRF Sofia Miner, F10 Newhall, IA 29:52 9:37/M
62 44 5 M30 Patrick Miner, M39 Walford, IA 29:53 9:37/M
63 19 2 F30 Jessie Cooksley, F38 Newhall, IA 31:07 10:01/M
64 20 1 F60 Diane Alsager, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:59 10:18/M
65 21 3 F30 Abbey Whalen, F35 Newhall, IA 32:06 10:20/M
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66 22 4 F30 Lynn Kleinmeyer, F39 Atkins, IA 32:06 10:20/M
67 23 5 JRF Olivia Brendes, F10 Atkins, IA 32:24 10:26/M
68 45 7 M50 Chad Von Kampen, M52 Atkins, IA 32:52 10:35/M
69 24 5 F30 Amy McDonald, F37 Atkins, IA 34:45 11:11/M
70 46 13 M14 Will Von Ahsen, M17 Atkins, IA 36:33 11:46/M
71 47 2 M70 John Leland, M83 Marion, IA 36:47 11:50/M
72 25 6 JRF Izzie McDonald, F9 Atkins, IA 36:57 11:54/M
73 26 1 F50 Nancy Zimmer, F55 Independence, IA 36:57 11:54/M
74 48 6 M30 Pat McDonald, M37 Atkins, IA 37:04 11:56/M
75 49 8 M50 Brian Cruise, M54 Atkins, IA 37:42 12:08/M
76 27 4 F40 Jen King, F48 Vinton, IA 39:10 12:36/M
77 28 7 JRF Emma King, F9 Vinton, IA 39:10 12:36/M
78 50 7 M40 Aron Brendes, M46 Atkins, IA 39:33 12:44/M
79 29 5 F40 Gwen Durham, F41 Atkins, IA 40:00 12:53/M
80 51 3 M70 John Studts, M75 Marshalltown, IA 42:52 13:48/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Eli Miller, M21 Van Horne, IA 17:44 5:42/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jessie Clark, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:24 6:34/M

M[13 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jacob Bruns, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:02 6:27/M
2 Brick Kabela, M13 North Liberty, IA 20:55 6:44/M
3 Isaac Morris, M13 Van Horne, IA 22:42 7:18/M
4 Luke Lange, M12 Atkins, IA 24:14 7:48/M
5 Eli Kupka, M12 Van Horne, IA 25:38 8:15/M
6 Marcus Ricklefs, M13 Atkins, IA 25:46 8:18/M
7 Trevor Willett, M13 Oskaloosa, IA 27:20 8:48/M
8 Kai McDonald, M7 Atkins, IA 29:05 9:22/M
9 Jackson Kleinmeyer, M13 Atkins, IA 29:07 9:22/M
10 Caleb Gessner, M13 Newhall, IA 29:40 9:33/M
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F[13 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jaida Lyons, F13 Atkins, IA 21:04 6:47/M
2 Abigail Jones, F12 Atkins, IA 24:35 7:55/M
3 Alexis Nims, F10 Robins, IA 26:55 8:40/M
4 Sofia Miner, F10 Newhall, IA 29:52 9:37/M
5 Olivia Brendes, F10 Atkins, IA 32:24 10:26/M
6 Izzie McDonald, F9 Atkins, IA 36:57 11:54/M
7 Emma King, F9 Vinton, IA 39:10 12:36/M

M[14-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Patrick Gorkow, M19 Van Horne, IA 18:15 5:52/M
2 Lukas Lamparek, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 18:27 5:56/M
3 Bennett Gorkow, M18 Van Horne, IA 19:25 6:15/M
4 Trey Schulte, M14 Amana, IA 19:46 6:22/M
5 Drew Lange, M17 Atkins, IA 19:54 6:24/M
6 Craig Morris, M16 Van Horne, IA 20:45 6:41/M
7 Tristan West, M15 Atkins, IA 21:46 7:00/M
8 Brady Ellis, M17 Newhall, IA 22:25 7:13/M
9 Nicson Franck, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:37 7:17/M
10 Jaren Jones, M17 Atkins, IA 23:02 7:25/M
11 Brandon Schultz, M14 Atkins, IA 25:07 8:05/M
12 Eben Ellis, M16 Newhall, IA 26:50 8:38/M
13 Will Von Ahsen, M17 Atkins, IA 36:33 11:46/M

F[14-19]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Abby Rinderknecht, F15 Atkins, IA 22:57 7:23/M
2 Paige King, F18 Vinton, IA 23:17 7:30/M
3 Grace Schneiderman, F14 Davenport, IA 23:37 7:36/M
4 Hailee Ricklefs, F16 Atkins, IA 24:20 7:50/M
5 Emma Schwake, F14 Atkins, IA 29:09 9:23/M
6 Gwen King, F14 Vinton, IA 29:19 9:26/M

M[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 David Parris, M25 Atkins, IA 23:09 7:27/M

F[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
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mpm
1 Morgan Barnard, F21 Keystone, IA 22:02 7:06/M
2 Sydney Robertson, F22 Shellsburg, IA 26:27 8:31/M
3 Devyn Krug, F28 Atkins, IA 27:36 8:53/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Chad Schwarting, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:27 7:52/M
2 Scott Sayre, M38 Belle Plaine, IA 24:43 7:57/M
3 Jason Reuter, M36 Atkins, IA 26:35 8:33/M
4 Nick Maiers, M39 Atkins, IA 27:39 8:54/M
5 Patrick Miner, M39 Walford, IA 29:53 9:37/M
6 Pat McDonald, M37 Atkins, IA 37:04 11:56/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Carrie Sayer, F30 Belle Plaine, IA 23:46 7:39/M
2 Jessie Cooksley, F38 Newhall, IA 31:07 10:01/M
3 Abbey Whalen, F35 Newhall, IA 32:06 10:20/M
4 Lynn Kleinmeyer, F39 Atkins, IA 32:06 10:20/M
5 Amy McDonald, F37 Atkins, IA 34:45 11:11/M

M[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Brian King, M48 Vinton, IA 23:57 7:43/M
2 Eric Silbaugh, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:23 7:51/M
3 Chris Nims, M42 Robins, IA 25:09 8:06/M
4 Brent Shaw, M48 Atkins, IA 27:37 8:53/M
5 Jeremy Schwake, M45 Atkins, IA 28:15 9:06/M
6 Jeremy Moser, M44 Marion, IA 28:37 9:13/M
7 Aron Brendes, M46 Atkins, IA 39:33 12:44/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Deidre Nims, F43 Robins, IA 24:31 7:53/M
2 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F48 Swisher, IA 25:30 8:12/M
3 Renee Lyons, F48 Atkins, IA 28:07 9:03/M
4 Jen King, F48 Vinton, IA 39:10 12:36/M
5 Gwen Durham, F41 Atkins, IA 40:00 12:53/M

M[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Dan Balvin, M53 Belle Plaine, IA 22:31 7:15/M
2 Randy Schultz, M57 Atkins, IA 24:37 7:55/M
3 Craig Brophy, M58 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:52 8:00/M
4 Calvin Wolter, M59 Newhall, IA 25:14 8:07/M
5 Rick Robertson, M58 Shellsburg, IA 27:58 9:00/M
6 Rob Hursh, M54 Fairfax, IA 28:58 9:19/M
7 Chad Von Kampen, M52 Atkins, IA 32:52 10:35/M
8 Brian Cruise, M54 Atkins, IA 37:42 12:08/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Nancy Zimmer, F55 Independence, IA 36:57 11:54/M

M[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Dave Martin, M64 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:43 8:17/M
2 Kevin Rice, M60 Atkins, IA 27:03 8:42/M

F[60-69]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Diane Alsager, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:59 10:18/M

M[70 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Tom Wolfe, M71 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:46 8:17/M
2 John Leland, M83 Marion, IA 36:47 11:50/M
3 John Studts, M75 Marshalltown, IA 42:52 13:48/M

Return tohome page

Printed on: 8/2/2019 7:23:57 PM Results by:
Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC
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